Edgar Filing: Graham Donald C. - Form 4

Graham Do Form 4	nald C.										
October 15,	2010										
FORM	$\mathbf{\Lambda} 4_{\text{UNITED}}$	STATES SEC	IRITIFS	AND FX	СНА	NGF CO	MMISSION		PROVAL		
			ashingto					OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check the check	nger		-					Expires:	January 31, 2005		
subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL C						AL OWN	ERSHIP OF	Estimated a	verage		
Section Form 4			SECU	KITIE5				burden hour response	rs per 0.5		
Form 5 obligation	-	rsuant to Section				•					
may cor	ntinue. Section 170	(a) of the Public 30(h) of the	•	•	-	•					
<i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ruction		in vestine.	n compu							
(Print or Type Responses)											
1. Name and	Address of Reporting	Person <u>*</u> 2. Iss	uer Name al	nd Ticker o	r Trad	ing	5. Relationship of l	Reporting Pers	on(s) to		
Graham Do	onald C.	ol am Packag			1	Issuer					
(Last)	(First) (e of Earliest				(Check	all applicable)		
	h/Day/Year)			-	DirectorX_ 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify						
1420 SIXTH AVENUE $10/13/2010$ $$							below)	r (specify			
	(Street)		mendment, l	-	al		5. Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filin	g(Check		
		Filed(I	Month/Day/Ye	ear)		-	Applicable Line) Form filed by Or				
YORK, PA	17403						_X_ Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non	-Derivative	e Secu	rities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3.	4. Securit iomr Dispos		equired (A)	5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of Indirect		
Security (Instr. 3)	Execution Date, if any	Code	(Instr. 3,			Securities Beneficially	Ownership Form:	Beneficial			
	(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Followi					Owned Following	Direct (D) or Indirect	Ownership (Instr. 4)			
			(A)				Reported Transaction(s)	(I) (Instr. 4)	· · ·		
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(111501.4)			
			Code V	7 miount	(D)	\$			See Notes		
Common	10/13/2010		S	10,331	D	ф 12.2515	1,256,318	Ι	1, 2, 3,		
Stock						(5)			and 4. (1) (2) (3) (4)		
									See Notes		
Common	10/14/2010		S	6,000	D	\$ 12.25	1,250,318	Ι	1, 2, 3,		
Stock	10/14/2010		5	0,000	D	ψ12.23	1,230,310	1	and 4. $\frac{(1)}{(2)(3)(4)}$		
Common	10/15/2010		C	((00	D	\$	1 0 4 2 7 1 0	T	See Notes 1, 2, 3,		
Stock	10/15/2010		S	6,600	D	12.3418 (6)	1,243,718	Ι	and 4. (1)		
						_			(2) (3) (4)		

Edgar Filing: Graham Donald C. - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

L S	. Title of Derivative Security Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationsh	ips					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Graham Donald C. 1420 SIXTH AVENUE YORK, PA 17403		Х						
GPC Investments, LLC 1420 SIXTH AVENUE YORK, PA 17403								
Signatures								
Paul L. Rudy III, Attorney-in-I	10/15/2010							
<u>**</u> Sig	Date							
Paul L. Rudy III, VP Finance, LLC	10/15/2010							

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Donald C. Graham ("Mr. Graham") is the sole member of GPC Investments, LLC ("GPC Investments"), he is the sole member of Graham
 (1) Capital Company ("GCC"), and he is the majority shareholder of Graham Engineering Corporation ("GEC"). GPC Investments is the sole general partner of Graham Alternative Investment Partners I ("GAIP").

Date

Edgar Filing: Graham Donald C. - Form 4

On October 13, 2010, GAIP sold 10,331 shares of common stock of the issuer ("Shares") for \$12.2515 per Share on the open market. On
(2) October 14, 2010, GAIP sold 6,000 Shares for \$12.25 per Share on the open market. On October 15, 2010, GAIP sold 6,600 Shares for \$12.3418 per Share on the open market.

At the conclusion of the October 13, 14, and 15, 2010 transactions, Mr. Graham was the beneficial owner of 1,243,718 Shares, 488,818 of which were directly owned by GAIP, 452,940 of which were directly owned by GCC, and 301,960 of which were directly owned by

- (3) GEC. At the conclusion of the October 13, 14, and 15, 2010 transactions, GPC Investments was the beneficial owner of 488,818 Shares, all of which were directly owned by GAIP.
- (4) The reported securities are directly owned by GAIP, GCC and/or GEC. Mr. Graham and GPC Investments disclaim beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of their respective pecuniary interests therein.

(5) The price in column 4 is a weighted average. The prices actually received on sales made on October 13, 2010, ranged from \$12.25 to
 (5) \$12.32. For all transactions reported in this Form 4 utilizing a weighted average price, the reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the SEC staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each seperate price within the range.

The price in column 4 is a weighted average. The prices actually received on sales made on October 15, 2010, ranged from \$12.31 to \$12.35. For all transactions reported in this Form 4 utilizing a weighted average price, the reporting person undertakes to provide upon

(6) request by the SEC staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.